Features
Smart Web Ethernet I/O Modules
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 20-Jan-2006
Specifications
General
 Certifications CE, FCC class A
 Connectors Plug-in screw terminal block (#14 ~ 28 AWG)
 Dimensions (WxHxD) 70 x 112 x 25 mm

 Operating Temperature -10 ~ 60 °C (14 ~ 140 °F)
 Storage Temperature -25 ~ 85 °C (-13 ~ 185 °F)
Ordering Information
 ADAM-6050W-A Wireless LAN-enabled 18-channel DI/O Module
 ADAM-6051W-A Wireless LAN-enabled 16-channel Isolated I/O with
Counter Module
 ADAM-6060W-A Wireless LAN-enabled 6-channel Relay Output Module
ADAM-6050W
ADAM-6051W
ADAM-6060W
Wireless LAN-enabled 18-channel
DI/O Module
Wireless LAN-enabled 16-channel
Isolated I/O with Counter Module
Wireless LAN-enabled 6-channel
Relay Output Module
NEW
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
ADAM-6050W
ADAM-6051W
ADAM-6060W
Feature Details
Communication
ADAM-6050W, ADAM-6051W and ADAM-6060W support IEEE802.11b, so they can
connect to most wireless LAN access points.
Like other ADAM-6000 modules, ADAM-6050W, ADAM-6051W and ADAM-6060W
also support the Modbus/TCP and UDP protocols. You can use HMI/SCADA software to
communicate with the modules through Modbus/TCP. The pre-built UDP protocol supports
event trigger and data streaming functions for critical and real time responses.
Embedded web server with built-in web page